
BSSA IRON MAN 2-3 April 2016

Name Class Day 1 Day 2 Total

Jon Cain A 199 199 398

Micky Dore AA 198 198 396

Peter Bloomfield AA 198 196 394

Peter Stanton-Hope AA 194 199 393

John Walker AA 196 197 393

Charlie Lucas A 197 195 392

Mark Davies B 194 197 391

Michael Gatehouse B 196 195 391

Howard Derriman A 195 194 389

Mick Rolstone A 193 195 388

Brian Tullett A 192 195 387

Marty Fleming A 193 194 387

Stuart Wilkieson A 195 192 387

Henry Bales B 194 193 387

Russell Swain B 195 191 386

Greg Pawlusek B 193 192 385

JRG Smith A 186 197 383

Phil Kenton C 195 188 383

Derek Wilson B 188 194 382

Natalie Bales A 187 194 381

Neil Orr A 191 190 381

TJ Wright B 191 190 381

Frank Arico B 188 192 380

David McConnachie B 192 188 380

Alan Ribbens B 185 192 377

Greg Sutton B 187 190 377

Glenn Moulding B 186 188 374

Alan Archer B 189 185 374

Mark Badkin D 186 188 374

Patrick Jones C 186 186 372

Robert Quincey E 181 191 372

Daniel Woods D 184 186 370

Steve Burrow A 185 183 368

David Howe C 184 182 366

Mike Lavelle C 175 187 362

Bernie Magee C 176 183 359

Simon Daniel D 181 178 359

Nick Wright D 183 176 359

Chris Taylor B 174 183 357

Tina Tullett D 173 181 354

Luke Daniel D 174 177 351

Richard Moate C 172 177 349

Charles Fitzgerald D 178 167 345

Michael Kirby E 146 156 302

Martin Brister AA 193 193

Heather Moate C 181 181

Tony May C 180 180



Champion Jon Cain 398

Runner Up Micky Dore 396

East Champion Jon Cain 199

West Champion Peter Stanton Hope 199

Vet John Walker 393

Ladies Natalie Bales 381

Junior Luke Daniel 351

DSG Mick Kirby 302

AA1 Peter Bloomfield 394

AA2 Peter Stanton Hope 393

AA3 John Walker 393

A1 Charlie Lucas 392

A2 Howard Derriman 389

A3 Mick Rolstone 388

B1 Michael Gatehouse 391

B2 Mark Davis 391

B3 Henry Bales 387

C1 Phil Kenton 383

C2 Patrick Jones 372

C3 David Howe 366

D1 Mark Badkin 374

D2 Danny Woods 370

D3 Simon Daniel 359

E1 R Quincey 372

E2 Mick Kirby 302

E3

2MT Class I Cain/Rolstone 786

ClassII Wilikeson/Swain 773


